
Pos. 

Serie 250ccm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

125ccm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

250ccm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

St.Nr. 

213 

291 

201 

206 

247 

86 

88 

120 

85 

61 

44 

411 

62 

69 

51 

90 

41 

46 

Name 

Markus Pekacar 

Martin Uebel 

Martin Koller 

Jörg Eberhardt 

Andreas Lindberg 

Micky Winkler 

Reiner Scheidhauer 

Boris Pütz 

Peter Sydel 

Mike Vökt 

Andreas Götti 

Jerome Krebs 

Axel Friedrichs 

Othmar Atzmüller 

Marcel Mendel 

Robert Bufalo 

Jens Bebiolka 

Roman Pirkl 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

FRA 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

Klasse 

Serie 250ccm 

Serie 250ccm 

Serie 250ccm 

Serie 250ccm 

Serie 250ccm 

125ccm 

125ccm 

125ccm 

125ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

250ccm 

Motorrad 

Suzuki RGV250 

Aprilia RS250 

Aprilia RS250 

Aprilia RS250 

Aprilia RS250 

RSA125 

Honda RS125 

Honda RS125 

Honda RS125 

Yamaha TZ250 

Honda RS250 

Honda RS250 

Honda RS250 

Yamaha TZ250 

Yamaha TZ250 

Aprilia RSW250 

Honda RS250 

Honda RS250 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Gesamtzeit 

15:15.219 

15:15.275 

15:15.505 

15:28.993 

16:24.586 

16:22.016 

16:22.173 

16:22.374 

15:32.058 

15:07.011 

15:11.483 

15:29.928 

15:31.450 

15:34.867 

15:35.970 

15:45.739 

16:26.711 

16:45.795 

Diff. 

0.056 

0.286 

13.774 

1:09.367 

0.157 

0.358 

1 Runde 

4.472 

22.917 

24.439 

27.856 

28.959 

38.728 

1:19.700 

1:38.784 

Abstand 

0.056 

0.230 

13.488 

55.593 

0.157 

0.201 

1 Runde 

4.472 

18.445 

1.522 

3.417 

1.103 

9.769 

40.972 

19.084 

Beste Zeit. 

1:34.706 

1:34.935 

1:34.605 

1:36.266 

1:41.556 

1:32.335 

1:32.306 

1:32.305 

1:36.679 

1:28.961 

1:29.508 

1:31.273 

1:30.599 

1:30.292 

1:31.242 

1:32.190 

1:37.195 

1:38.649 

In Runde 

8 

8 

5 

2 

5 

10 

9 

9 

7 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

5 

8 

9 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

4.472 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

150,825 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:28.961 

Beste Geschw. 

153,775 

Beste Runde von 

61 - Mike Vökt 
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Pos. 

500ccm 

1 

2 

St.Nr. 

2 

9 

Name 

Jac vd Elsen 

Stephan Grün 

Nat 

NED 

GER 

Klasse 

500ccm 

500ccm 

Motorrad 

Honda RS V3 

Suzuki RG 500 

Runden 

10 

10 

Gesamtzeit 

16:01.306 

16:04.925 

Diff. 

3.619 

Abstand 

3.619 

Beste Zeit. 

1:33.679 

1:34.453 

In Runde 

8 

8 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

4.472 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

150,825 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:28.961 

Beste Geschw. 

153,775 

Beste Runde von 

61 - Mike Vökt 
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